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2016 TT Short Course Nationals TT

Event 321 Women 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f8 Finals
1
2
3 Meyer, Dakota R 17 Wilton-CT 1:01.25
4 McCurley, Corinne E 16  Reading-PA 1:01.23
5 Molloy, Marianne 17 Ocean County-NJ 1:01.25
6  Truumees, Heili 17  LakelandHills-NJ 1:01.25
7  Sardis, Megan L 16  SomersetValleyNJ NT
8

Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Leko, MiaM 15  Cheshire-CT 1:01.21
2 Reistroffer, Rachel A 16 ~ Middle Tyger-SC 1:01.19
3 Fraser, Coco R 13 LakelandHills-NJ 1:01.18
4 Enervold, AnjaM 15 LaCrosse-WI 1:01.17
5 Horton, Haley L 17  Greensboro-NC 1:01.18
6 Collier, Tara L 17  Lionville-PA 1:01.19
7 Mann, Katelyn E 17  LakelandHills-NJ 1:01.21
8 Neal, Misha G 17  Triangle Area-NC 1:01.22

Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Sullivan, Emma M 18 Red Bank-NJ 1:.01.16
2 Monaghan, Caroline G 15 RedBank - NJ 1:01.13
3 Ginn, Meredith A 16  Orlando-FL 1:01.09
4 Lentz, Annie E 17  Talbot County-MD 1:01.04
5 Pappas, Erini C 12 Phoenixville-PA 1:01.06
6 Mowad, Maddy T 15  Cheshire-CT 1:01.11
7 Baber, Corinne R 16  Countryside-OH 1:01.14
8 Hensal, Sarah D 17  LakelandHills-NJ 1:01.17

Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Sullivan, McKaylie 12 Lionville-PA 1:00.98
2 Bousum, Grace D 13 Lionville-PA 1:00.85
3 Reed, Alyssa C 18  Lynchburg-VA 1:00.75
4 Henderson, Carissa L 16  Eau Claire-WI 1:00.58
5 Sheridan, Kate A 16  Wyckoff-NJ 1:00.72
6 Hamilton, Gwyneth L 14 Uniontown-PA 1:00.85
7  Hersch, Kaitlyn N 16 ~ SummitBranch-NJ 1:00.90
8 Polich, Emily L 18  Northwest-NC 1:01.00

Heat 5of8 Finals
1 Emmert, Erin E 18  Gr. Flint-MI 1:00.49
2 Harter, Rayna L 15  Joliet-IL 1:00.43
3 DeHavenon, Cecilia R 16  East Hampton-NY 1:00.27
4  Steward, Kara C 17  Boise-ID 1:00.25
5 Detwiler, Tatum D 14 Uniontown-PA 1:00.26
6  Smith, Kayla A 15  Orlando-FL 1:00.33
7  Voorhees, Allison C 18  Annapolis-MD 1:00.46
8 Fortman, Emma M 14  Blue Ash-OH 1:00.52

Meet Program

Heat 6 of 8 Finals
1 Frazier, Erika M 16  FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:00.12
2 Healey, Meg E 16  SummitBranch-NJ 1:00.02
3 Karpinski, Bianca M 17  LakelandHills-NJ 1:00.01
4 Spitzer, Jessie L 16  Randolph-NJ 59.87
5 Hsi, Audrey 16  SomersetHills-NJ 59.91
6  Quinn, Lilly H 17 Brandywine-DE 1:00.01
7 Reilly, Maggie C 14  LakelandHills-NJ 1:00.06
8 Bartlett, Kelsey D 16  UpperMainLine-PA 1:00.16
Heat 7 of 8 Finals
1 Snover, Katy Rose R 14  Middle Tyger-SC 59.80
2 Bason, Elizabeth I 15  Sunbury-PA 59.66
3 Huang, Ashley W 16  Piedmont-VA 59.57
4 Reilly, Emma R 16 Westfield-NJ 59.49
5 Wolbert, Emily C 18  Pocono-PA 59.55
6 Grenoble, Madi A 16  Lionville-PA 59.61
7  Moore, Sophia K 14  Greenwich-CT 59.75
8  Weathersby, Maren C 15  Piedmont-VA 59.87
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
1 Merke, Erin A 14  Phoenixville-PA 59.41
2 Walker, Sydney M 15 Boise-ID 59.26
3 Santos, Shelby D 17  Saginaw-MI 58.34
4 Shuppert, Emma K 15 Blue Ash-OH 56.29
5 Radloff, Sydney N 16  Springfield-IL 57.66
6 Long, Camille D 17  W.North Carolina 59.12
7  Turchanik, Sarah M 14  Ridgewood-OH 59.39
8 Maguire, Grace A 16  North Shore-MA 59.42
Event 322 Men 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals
1
2
3 Eckels, Evan W 13  Hamilton Area-NJ 55.90
4 Jann, Christian D 16  Middle Tyger-SC 55.90
5 Zablocki, Jackie A 17  Green Bay-WI 55.90
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Smoak, Connor C 18  Orlando-FL 55.89
2 Stolarski, Sean Paul 17 Westport/Weston 55.88
3 Crawford, Reggie 15 Hazleton-PA 55.82
4 Bockman, Austin C 18  Kishwaukee-IL 55.79
5 Gould, Nicholas W 17  Old Town-ME 55.81
6 Rus, Oliver M 16 Darien-CT 55.87
7  Guthridge, Eric 18  Reading-PA 55.89
8
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Greenhoe, Zachary B
Kronheimer, Zachary S
Leeper, Andrew
McCullough, Will P
Mansell, Liam
Bradford, Nick
Cromie, Tommy J
Chang, Michael N

4 of 9 Finals
Hankey, Josh D
Mcllroy, Connor J
Meng, Ryan

Strbik, Peter
Xenitelis, Matt G
Toscano, Thomas J
Kim, Noah P
Brannigan, PK K
50of 9 Finals
Greenwood, Jacob
Forese, Mark D
Jason, Charles T
Trentalange, Richard G
Hendrickson, Evan
Neale, Keegan P
Hovart, Rak R
Dalton, Travis J

6 of 9 Finals
Chenot, Devon C
Schreffler, Ryan
McMahon-Gioeli, Cole R
Gilmore, Alec
Amato, Chandler J
Reerink, Willem L
Gillooly, Kevin R
Hirshon, Noah

7 of 9 Finals
Brewer, Ben P
Zhang, William H
Pedrick, Ryan
Lawton, Nick B
Wenszell, Joseph C
Greene, Jacob T
Wachenfeld, Dylan J
Oh, Joshua J

8 of 9 Finals
Widenhofer, Eric R
Humphrey, Shane R
Weiner, lan D
Teague, Charles A
McKenney, Eamon R
Clancy, Noah B
Guenther, Nathaniel L
Arwood, Reid R

17
16
18

Piedmont-VA
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Chambersburg-PA
Powel Crosley-OH
Hazleton-PA

Corry -pa
SomersetHills-NJ
Boise-ID

Lynchburg-VA
Lionville-PA
Red Bank - NJ
Flushing-NY
Randolph-NJ
Lionville-PA
Wyckoff-NJ
Darien-CT

Chambersburg-PA
New Canaan-CT
Middle Tyger-SC
Red Bank - NJ
Lancaster-OH
Middle Tyger-SC
Middle Tyger-SC

Pocono-PA

Carlisle-PA
Hazleton-PA
Piedmont-VA
Lancaster-OH
SomersetValleyNJ
Red Bank - NJ
Burlington Co-NJ
Foothills-CA

Cheshire-CT
LakelandHills-NJ
Burlington Co-NJ
Triangle Area-NC
Schroeder-W1I
Northwest-NC
SomersetHills-NJ
Wyckoff-NJ

Ridgewood-OH
Triangle Area-NC
Annapolis-MD
Brandywine-DE
Newport Co-RI
Tri City- IL
Lattof-IL
W.North Carolina

55.73
55.71
55.65
55.64
55.65
55.66
55.71
55.79

55.60
55.45
55.42
55.41
55.41
5543
55.51
55.61

55.35
5533
55.26
55.14
55.25
55.27
55.34
55.40

55.10
55.05
54.98
54.94
54.97
55.00
55.08
55.12

54.91
54.89
54.59
54.58
54.59
54.77
54.90
54.94

54.54
54.46
54.33
54.17
54.23
54.45
54.50
54.55
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Meet Program

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
1 Hohm, Spencer A 16  Springfield-IL 53.80
2 Wright, Thomas D 16  Triangle Area-NC 53.78
3 LeClaire, Matthew 17  Delta County MI 53.53
4 Curtiss, David A 13 Tri-Hampton-PA 52.53
5 Weeks, Jack W 18  Sussex-DE 52.85
6 Zagorov, Anthony | 16  McGaw-IL 53.68
7 Kravchenko, Lucas D 15  Orlando-FL 53.80
8 Burr, Noah E 17  Old Town-ME 54.09

Event 323 Women 400 Yard IM Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Finals
1
2 Markey, Chloe E 15  SummitBranch-NJ 4:42.19
3 Nappi, Julia N 13 Red Bank - NJ 4:4221
4 Rippey, Chloe H 15  LakelandHills-NJ 4:42.12
5
6
7
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1
2 Overbey, Kate M 14  ME Lyons-OH 4:42.05
3 McVey, Aimee J 18  Middle Tyger-SC 4:42.01
4 Altchiler, Emily M 18 Huntington-NY 4:42.01
5 Kurtz, Lily A 16  Cheshire-CT 4:42.01
6 Chase, Mimi 16  West Shore-PA 4:42.02
7  Parsons, Sydney M 16  Triangle Area-NC 4:42.11
8

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Peden, Rachel M 15  Middle Tyger-SC 4:41.89
2 Urie, Alyson N 17  Greensburg-PA 4:41.53
3 Kiely, Katie M 16  LakelandHills-NJ 4:41.33
4 Carey, Delaney K 16  Orlando-FL 4:41.21
5 Peterson, Hallie P 18  Fargo-Moorehead 4:41.30
6 Thomas, Emma L 18  Western Br-DE 4:41 .44
7  Atkinson, Emma R 14 Ridley-PA 4:41.77
8 Blanchat, Abigail R 17  Hickory -nc 4:41.90

Heat 4 of 4 Finals
1 Griswold, Molly C 17  Ocean County-NJ 4:40.45
2 Culbert, Shannon A 14 Ocean County-NJ 4:39.43
3 Rudy, Gabrielle R 17 Ridley-PA 4:39.01
4 Kauffeld, Emma C 16  Wilton-CT 3:39.40
5 Peterson, Emmaline B 16  Hickory -nc 4:20.37
6 Ehret, Erika J 16 New Canaan-CT 4:39.32
7 Hendee, Brooke H 18  New Canaan-CT 4:39.58
8  McAneny-Droz, Sophia 15  Western Br-DE 4:41.21
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Meet Program

Heat
Event 324 Men 400 Yard IM Time Trial )
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time P
Heat 1of2 Finals 3
! 4
2 5
3 Mood, Collin M 16  Frederick-MD 4:19.99 6
4 Mclntyre, Richard Z 16  Triangle Area-NC 4:19.77 7
5 Maxwell, Anthony A 16  Triangle Area-NC 4:19.88 8
6 Heat
7 1
8 2
Heat 2 of2 Finals 3
1 Skerjanz, Remy A 17  Middle Tyger-SC 4:19.06 4
2 Dobson, Chet C 16  Blue Ash-OH 4:18.57 5
3 Lane, Aidan R 15  Bayside-RI 4:17.19 6
4 Wright, Hunter T 17  Triangle Area-NC 4:07.36 7
5  Smith, Campbell C 16 Middle Tyger-SC 4:15.62 3
6 Gillespie, Corbin D 17  Triangle Area-NC 4:17.49 Heat
7 Liu, NingNing H 15  York-PA 4:18.65 1
8 2
Event 325 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial 3
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4
Heat 1of15 Finals >
) 6
) 7
3 Kilama, Atim 16  Brandywine-DE 1:59.46 8
4 Fraser, Elise C 17 LakelandHills-NJ 1:59.45 Heat
5  Widmann, Maddy E 16 ~ W.North Carolina 1:59.46 !
6 Cooper, Katie 16  SomersetValleyNJ 1:59.46 2
7 Karan, Rachel P 15  SomersetValleyNJ NT 3
3 4
Heat 2 of 15 Finals Z
1 Grammel, Audrey E 17  Gahanna -oh 1:59.44
2 Swanson, Sophia 13 East Hampton-NY 1:59.43 7
3 Manthorp, Sarah 14 Lionville-PA 1:59.41 8
4 Joram, Sarah M 16  Northwest-NC 1:59.40 Heat
5 Brown, Becca M 15 Reading-PA 1:59.40 1
6 Do, Corina B 14  SomersetValleyNJ 1:59.41 2
7  Nitti, Maria E 16  Hamilton Area-NJ 1:59.43 3
8 Aman, Lindsey N 18 Gr. Johnstown-PA 1:59.44 4
Heat 3 of 15 Finals >
1 Wagner, Kristen L 14 Waynesboro-VA 1:59.39 6
2 Eisenhauer, Victoria R 14  LakelandHills-NJ 1:59.39 7
3 Weber, Hannah C 15  Middle Tyger-SC 1:59.39 8
4  Blaakman, MaKenzie D 16  Middle Tyger-SC 1:59.35 Heat
5 Jones, Maddie R 15  East Hampton-NY 1:59.38 !
6 D'Allegro, Jenna M 17  SomersetValleyNJ 1:59.39
7  Foight, Maggie 14 Reading-PA 1:59.39
8  Golden, Kelsey M 14 Middle Tyger-SC 1:59.39
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4 of 15 Finals
Anderson, Violet M
Oakland, Caroline E
Bissaillon, Caroline M
Ament, Taylor M
Flemming, Grace F
Appler, Sophie
Johnson, Rachel C
Walsh, Chynna L
50f 15 Finals
Iuspa, Danielle M
Rogers, Michaela M
Weeks, Molly K
Leibold, Claire E
Williams, Macy R
Caruthers, Mackenzie S
Kapostasy, Allison E
Fuerbacher, Morgan C
6 of 15 Finals
Hunt, Megan T
Eastman, Kelsey L
Schaper, Macie P
Menninger, Annie P
Farley, Miranda R
Sealander, Ava R
Ritter, Hailey A
Pelletier, Nikita I

7 of 15 Finals
Kraus, Samantha L
Conte, Maya R
Smith, M.E. E
Schobel, Marie C
Donnelly, Brigid
Tarantola, Grace J
Issenmann, Susie M
Linzmeyer, Kelsey J
8 of 15 Finals
Nguyen, Erianna
O'Halloran, Emily S
Johnson, Peyton
Longenecker, Emily D
Piasecki, Maddi J
Hopf, Hollie L
Maizes, DeeDee
Milling, Camryn N
9 of 15 Finals
Gawronski, Dia M
Claus, Abby G
Marjamaa, Sidney M
Rickert, Marlee
Sweeney, Caroline C
McCleskey, Caroline
Borgenheimer, Lily
Hemingway, McKenzie R

13

Green Bay-WI
East Hampton-NY
Gr.Westfield-MA
Lionville-PA
Kishwaukee-IL
Reading-PA
Reading-PA
SomersetValleyNJ

Randolph-NJ
Middle Tyger-SC
Sussex-DE

South Family-OH
Hilliard-OH
Hilliard-OH

ME Lyons-OH
Red Bank - NJ

York-PA
Pocono-PA
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Hamilton Area-NJ
Ridgewood-OH
Down East-ME
Talbot County-MD
New Bedford-MA

Boise-ID
Ridgewood-OH
South Family-OH
Red Bank - NJ
Lionville-PA
LakelandHills-NJ
South Family-OH
La Crosse-WI

Ocean County-NJ
Montclair-NJ
Delta County MI
Western Br-DE
Red Bank - NJ
SomersetValleyNJ
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Springfield-IL

Cheshire-CT
SummitBranch-NJ
Red Bank - NJ
Reading-PA

New Canaan-CT
Reston-VA
Chippewa Val-WI
Talbot County-MD

1:59.34
1:59.32
1:59.30
1:59.23
1:59.29
1:59.32
1:59.34
1:59.34

1:59.20
1:59.09
1:59.05
1:59.00
1:59.02
1:59.07
1:59.14
1:59.21

1:58.97
1:58.89
1:58.85
1:58.72
1:58.78
1:58.89
1:58.95
1:59.00

1:58.61
1:58.38
1:58.21
1:58.12
1:58.20
1:58.24
1:58.52
1:58.66

1:58.07
1:57.90
1:57.83
1:57.65
1:57.73
1:57.87
1:57.91
1:58.10

1:57.57
1:57.52
1:57.48
1:57.39
1:57.40
1:57.52
1:57.54
1:57.60
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Heat 10 Finals (#325 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial)

N N R W N~

oo

Heat

N N R W

e}

Heat

~N N L R WD

o]

Heat

N N R W

oo

Heat

N N R W

e}

Heat

0 N AN W R W N

Thomsen, Sophie O
Christuk, Catherine R
MacNeil, Paige K
Byers, Sarah Grace G
Thornton, Katie R
Pilgrim, Nneka S
Miller, Taci E
Wyant, Sarah R

11 of 15 Finals
Dennis, Morgan J
Hart, Madeline J
Riordan, Alaina L
Rubocki, Nikita L
May, Sophie N
Mooney, Lindsay R
Graziano, Emily J
May, Emma L

12 of 15 Finals
Halloran, Maggie E
Faria, Alexis E
Leary, Frances R
Young, Sarah A
Ramsden, Kaitlin R
Rothamel, Emily
Stevens, Julia M
Lukshides, Olivia M
13 of 15 Finals
Thomas, Lia G
Blake, Kelly A
Begg, Katherine M
Keenan, Margie K
Enriquez, Ava E
Kota, Hannah J
Carr, Annie K
Joyce, Lauren K

14 of 15 Finals
Elmquist, Megan L
Machado, Elli R
Taylor, Marissa A
Luckett, Leah M
Jahan, Sophie L
Hastings, Grace L
Schlitt, Kayla M
Francis, Abby G

15 of 15 Finals
Cote, Mia T

Sinks, Ashleigh E
Boyer, Elizabeth T
Turcanu, Maria
Parker, Julieyanna G
Golden, Keri M
Louie, Emily E
Ownbey, Hannah C

16
15
17
15

SummitBranch-NJ
North Shore-MA
Soundview-CT
Middle Tyger-SC
Westport/Weston
Randolph-NJ
Lancaster-OH
West Shore-PA

Northwest-NC
ME Lyons-OH
Middle Tyger-SC
Boise-ID
Jennersville-PA
Henson-MD
Greensburg-PA
W.North Carolina

Columbia-SC
LakelandHills-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
Middle Tyger-SC
Triangle Area-NC
Sussex County-NJ
Cheshire-CT
SomersetValleyNJ

Powel Crosley-OH
Western Br-DE
Westport/Weston
SummitBranch-NJ
Reading-PA
Triangle Area-NC
Greensboro-NC
Red Bank - NJ

Gr. Flint-MI
Reading-PA
Hickory -nc
Countryside-OH
Greenwich-CT
ME Lyons-OH
W.North Carolina
East Hartford-CT

Glens Falls-NY
Springfield-IL
Cheshire-CT
Hickory -nc
SomersetHills-NJ
Middle Tyger-SC
SomersetValleyNJ
Middle Tyger-SC

1:57.35
1:57.27
1:57.21
1:57.19
1:57.20
1:57.23
1:57.27
1:57.37

1:57.14
1:57.12
1:57.09
1:57.00
1:57.01
1:57.10
1:57.13
1:57.14

1:56.91
1:56.82
1:56.74
1:56.67
1:56.74
1:56.75
1:56.91
1:56.92

1:56.62
1:56.53
1:56.50
1:56.43
1:56.43
1:56.53
1:56.56
1:56.64

1:56.38
1:56.34
1:56.19
1:56.14
1:56.18
1:56.24
1:56.36
1:56.43

1:56.04
1:54.70
1:53.54
1:51.85
1:52.85
1:54.02
1:55.90
1:56.10
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Meet Program

Event 326 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f12 Finals
1 Rudman, Edward C 17  New Canaan-CT 1:48.55
2 Russell, Julian S 18  Gr. Flint-MI 1:48.54
3 Madalena, Cory N 17  East Hartford-CT 1:48.52
4 Bota, Evan R 14  LakelandHills-NJ 1:48.51
5 Shao, Alan 14  FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:48.51
6 Kokubo, Lucas J 16  Birmingham-MI 1:48.54
7  Gardner, Greg W 17  Brandywine-DE 1:48.55
8

Heat 2 of 12 Finals
1 Downs-Honey, Vincent A 17 Newport Co-RI 1:48.50
2 Dela Cruz, Dylan 15  Ocean County-NJ 1:48.50
3 Doran, Sean F 14  SomersetValleyNJ 1:48.46
4 Speerschneider, Zach D 15  Triangle Area-NC 1:48.44
5 Mathus, Nicholas G 15  Randolph-NJ 1:48.46
6  Wilson, Matt R 15 Rapid Area-MI 1:48.47
7 Borchers, Alex L 17  Gr. Miami Val-OH 1:48.50
8 Bebel, Ryan 16  Westfield-NJ 1:48.51

Heat 3 of 12 Finals
1 Tuenker, Leo K 17  Triangle Area-NC 1:48.41
2 Barley, Avery 15  Chambersburg-PA 1:48.37
3 Wagner, Matt H 15  Northwest-NC 1:48.35
4 Torres, Alex 17 Ridgewood-OH 1:48.31
5 Kuscan, Nolan D 17  Wyckoff-NJ 1:48.34
6 Boran, Mark R 17 Hazleton-PA 1:48.35
7 Meese, Aidan F 18  Western Br-DE 1:48.38
8 Holmes, Camden M 15 Down East-ME 1:48.41

Heat 4 of 12 Finals
1 Moncayo, Jorge 16  Hazleton-PA 1:48.25
2 Neverman, Kaiser E 13 Green Bay-WI 1:48.22
3 Greek, Jimmy J 15 Ridley-PA 1:48.15
4 Scott, Ben D 15  Triangle Area-NC 1:48.10
5 Cheruk, Alex P 18  Cheshire-CT 1:48.11
6 Rudel, Chris A 17  LakelandHills-NJ 1:48.21
7 Bolland, Thomas S 17  Randolph-NJ 1:48.24
8 Wise, Garrett N 16 La Crosse-WI 1:48.27

Heat 5of12 Finals
1 Centrella, Christopher J 17  Red Bank - NJ 1:48.05
2 Kincade, Joel T 17  SomersetValleyNJ 1:48.00
3 Skiles, Logan G 14  West Shore-PA 1:47.92
4 Pokrant, Rockwell 17  Grove City-PA 1:47.84
5  Thorne, Connor M 18  Middle Tyger-SC 1:47.85
6 Dixon, Brice A 16  Countryside-OH 1:48.00
7  Walker, Brett A 16  Sunbury-PA 1:48.02
8 Hanley, Rhys J 17  SomersetValleyNJ 1:48.10
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Anderson, Cade J
Ashby, Spencer J
Franco, Joshua T

Dill, Nathan R

Taibi, Henry F
McCormick, Jack S
Riva, Jake T

Carey, Bobby F

7 of 12 Finals
Titterton, Matthew R
Agnew, Price J
Young, Jake J

Aberle, Brian J
Hilliard, Carson L
Cestare, Tommy J
Juengel, Michael S
Payne, Connor R

8 of 12 Finals
Yancey, Oliver C
Koltenuk, Noah S
McKenna, Erik S

von Autenried, Kurt C
Day, John R

Doepke, Malcolm P
Evers, Brandon A
Dalton, Tyler

9 of 12
Compton, Peter J

Finals

Gibson, Kevin

Van Der Linden, Alex C
Maldonado, Dimitri J
Patton, Michael A
Chimes, Eric C
Williams, Sam H
Losee, KJ J

10 of 12 Finals
Resweber, Will T
Schwaiger, Kaden C
Schurer, Tommy
Daniel, Ryan J
Gordon, John Michael
Morgan, Griff
Schwesinger, Jarrod E
Shilts, Alex K

11 of 12 Finals
Dewsbury, Gage R
Strasser, Alex J
Huber, Joey

Schrope, Nick P
O'Connor, Ethan P
Ngqakayi, Aman M
Fink, Garrett K
Whaley, James D

16
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Fort Wayne-IN
Middle Tyger-SC
SomersetValleyNJ
Henson-MD
LakelandHills-NJ
Springfield-IL
Sussex County-NJ
Waynesboro-VA

East Hartford-CT
Middle Tyger-SC
Middle Tyger-SC
Hickory -nc
UpperMainLine-PA
Lionville-PA
Middle Tyger-SC
Ocean County-NJ

Ridley-PA
Bloomsburg-PA
Darien-CT
Hamilton Area-NJ
Northwest-NC
ME Lyons-OH
SomersetValleyNJ

Pocono-PA

Triangle Area-NC
SomersetValleyNJ
J.F. Hurley-NC
Red Bank - NJ
Springfield-IL
Ridgewood-OH
Marquette-MI
Rapid Area-MI

Ridley-PA
Birmingham-MI
Burlington Co-NJ
Westfield-NJ
Lynchburg-VA
Westfield-NJ
LakelandHills-NJ
Champaign-IL

Boise-ID
Greensboro-NC
Red Bank - NJ
LakelandHills-NJ
Bayside-RI
Springfield-OH
Parkersburg-WV
Cheshire-CT

1:47.77
1:47.71
1:47.67
1:47.63
1:47.63
1:47.68
1:47.76
1:47.80

1:47.49
1:47.35
1:47.28
1:47.24
1:47.27
1:47.32
1:47.43
1:47.55

1:46.98
1:46.90
1:46.82
1:46.68
1:46.73
1:46.85
1:46.95
1:47.21

1:46.66
1:46.64
1:46.57
1:46.43
1:46.53
1:46.63
1:46.65
1:46.66

1:46.41
1:46.38
1:46.35
1:46.26
1:46.32
1:46.36
1:46.39
1:46.43

1:46.14
1:46.09
1:45.86
1:45.80
1:45.84
1:45.90
1:46.10
1:46.20

Meet Program
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Heat 12 of 12 Finals

Komishane, Coleman W
Ammerman, Cole C
Dias, Adam M

Brown, Jacob R

Duke, Joshua R

Dennis, Joel

O'Mara, Evan N
Johnson, Jake L

15

North Shore-MA
Triangle Area-NC
Western Br-DE
Talbot County-MD
Greenbrier-VA
Powel Crosley-OH
SomersetValleyNJ
W.North Carolina
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1:45.66
1:45.31
1:44.96
1:44.29
1:44.85
1:45.29
1:45.59
1:45.68



